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TR A& BRI — 4B A o

b ¥R E97H
B3 4,78
. FHE/HER (L)
A % *
# % 7 # % 3 # = Average Cost Per Case
Cases Inpatient-Days | Expenditures (NT$)

18 3t 2,996,447 30,656,603  138,150,675,680 46,105
BR 2,935,460 30,448,704  136,420,590,186 46,473
INER 37 897,031 11,412,197 44,692,062,841 49,822
FIRAHETLER 320,257 4,888,099 12,436,311,968 38,832
BT LB 27,022 222,911 1,086,278,867 40,200
AT BZ2RARMRER 161,047 1,443,905 9,962,797,026 61,863
ErBER (REZRE) 135,755 1,426,955 6,061,195,789 44,648
RRER 249,724 3,365,263 14,991,041,320 60,030
M (M) RMRBR 3,226 65,064 154,437,871 47,873
A & 30 - - - -
I B 2,038,429 19,036,507 91,728,527,345 45,000
BERABEARR 156,026 1,267,486 5,966,973,859 38,243
BEMBEARR 1,009,324 8,430,963 49,900,697,399 49,440
FHRGBEARZER 107,677 796,598 3,940,417,555 36,595
B2RARMEER 195,709 1,615,810 10,574,853,939 54,034
NEHEARRER 55,945 758,902 1,925,860,601 34,424
A BEER 513,748 6,166,748 19,419,723,992 37,800
e 60,943 207,782 1,728,910,706 28,369
o LB AT 60,943 207,782 1,728,910,706 28,369
A3 0 B B pT 60,943 207,782 1,728,910,706 28,369
A - - - -
H AR 44 117 1,174,788 26,700
AT (BARE) 43 113 1,148,284 26,704

B %% E
é)@&/\—é%ﬁ%a‘% M E 1 4 26,504 26,504
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Table 91 Approved Inpatient Benefit Payments by Ownership

2008

Unit : Case, NT$, Day

FHEAERAEK (B)
Average Length of Stay
(Days)

FHEBER (L)
Average Cost Per Day

(NT$)

Ownership

10.23
10.37
12.72

15.26

8.25
8.97

10.51
13.48
20.17

9.34
8.12
8.35

7.40

8.26

13.57

12.00
341

341
341

2.66
2.63

4.00

4,506
4,480
3,916

2,544

4,873
6,900

4,248
4,455
2,374
4,819
4,708
5,919

4,947
6,545
2,538

3,149
8,321
8,321
8,321
10,041
10,162

6,626

Grand Total
Hospitals

Public Hospitals

Hospitals Subordinate to DOH and
Municipal Hospitals

County & City Hospitals

Hospitals Affiliated with Public Medical
Schools

Civilian Clinics of Military Hospitals

Veterans Hospitals (VACRS)

Hospitals Affiliated with Enterprises

Public Hospitals of Chinese Medicine
Private Hospitals

Medical Care Corporation Hospitals

Non-Profit Proprietary Hospitals

Hospitals Affiliated with Non-Profit
Proprietary Religious Organizations

Hospitals Affiliated with Medical Schools

Hospitals Affiliated with Other Non-Profit
Proprietary Organizations

Private Hospitals
Clinics
Public Clinics
Private Clinics
Private Clinics
Pharmacies
Nursing Institutions
Personal Nursing Institutions

Nursing Institutions Affiliated with Non-
Profit Proprietary Med. Care Institutions

Note: Figures of the "Cases" column in this table exclude cases to delivery institutions.
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