表 91 住院費用核付金額狀況-按權屬別分

中華民國97年

單位:件,元,日

權屬別	件數 Cases	日 數 Inpatient-Days	金 額 Expenditures	平均每件費用(元) Average Cost Per Case (NT\$)
總計	2,996,447	30,656,603	138,150,675,680	46,105
醫院	2,935,460	30,448,704	136,420,590,186	46,473
公立醫院	897,031	11,412,197	44,692,062,841	49,822
署立及直轄市立醫院	320,257	4,888,099	12,436,311,968	38,832
縣市立醫院	27,022	222,911	1,086,278,867	40,200
公立醫學院校附設醫院	161,047	1,443,905	9,962,797,026	61,863
軍方醫院 (民眾診療)	135,755	1,426,955	6,061,195,789	44,648
榮民醫院	249,724	3,365,263	14,991,041,320	60,030
機關(構)附設醫院	3,226	65,064	154,437,871	47,873
公立中醫醫院	-	-	-	-
私立醫院	2,038,429	19,036,507	91,728,527,345	45,000
醫療社團法人醫院	156,026	1,267,486	5,966,973,859	38,243
醫療財團法人醫院	1,009,324	8,430,963	49,900,697,399	49,440
宗教財團法人附設醫院	107,677	796,598	3,940,417,555	36,595
醫學院校附設醫院	195,709	1,615,810	10,574,853,939	54,034
公益法人所設醫院	55,945	758,902	1,925,860,601	34,424
私立西醫醫院	513,748	6,166,748	19,419,723,992	37,800
診所	60,943	207,782	1,728,910,706	28,369
公立診所	-	-	-	-
私立診所	60,943	207,782	1,728,910,706	28,369
私立西醫診所	60,943	207,782	1,728,910,706	28,369
藥局	-	-	-	-
護理機構	44	117	1,174,788	26,700
私立護理機構(個人設置)	43	113	1,148,284	26,704
財團法人醫療機構附設護產 機構	1	4	26,504	26,504

備註:本表"件數"欄總計不含交付機構核付數。

Table 91 Approved Inpatient Benefit Payments by Ownership

2008

Unit: Case, NT\$, Day

		Omt · Case, 111φ, Day	
平均每件住院日數(日) Average Length of Stay (Days)	平均每日費用(元) Average Cost Per Day (NT\$)	Ownership	
10.23	4,506	Grand Total	
10.37	4,480	Hospitals	
12.72	3,916	Public Hospitals	
15.26	2,544	Hospitals Subordinate to DOH and Municipal Hospitals	
8.25	4,873	County & City Hospitals	
8.97	6,900	Hospitals Affiliated with Public Medical Schools	
10.51	4,248	Civilian Clinics of Military Hospitals	
13.48	4,455	Veterans Hospitals (VACRS)	
20.17	2,374	Hospitals Affiliated with Enterprises	
-	-	Public Hospitals of Chinese Medicine	
9.34	4,819	Private Hospitals	
8.12	4,708	Medical Care Corporation Hospitals	
8.35	5,919	Non-Profit Proprietary Hospitals	
7.40	4,947	Hospitals Affiliated with Non-Profit Proprietary Religious Organizations	
8.26	6,545	Hospitals Affiliated with Medical Schools	
13.57	2,538	Hospitals Affiliated with Other Non-Profi Proprietary Organizations	
12.00	3,149	Private Hospitals	
3.41	8,321	Clinics	
-	-	Public Clinics	
3.41	8,321	Private Clinics	
3.41	8,321	Private Clinics	
-	-	Pharmacies	
2.66	10,041	Nursing Institutions	
2.63	10,162	Personal Nursing Institutions	
4.00	6,626	Nursing Institutions Affiliated with Non- Profit Proprietary Med. Care Institutions	

Note: Figures of the "Cases" column in this table exclude cases to delivery institutions.